
4" 4"

1" 2"

3"

1/2" 3/4"

1/2
"

1/2
"

2"

1 3/4"

1/2"1/2"
2"

1/4"

7"

3"

3 1/2" 3" 3 1/2"

3"

3"

8' - 6"

2 1
/4"

5/8
"

6"

1/2"

1/2"

10"5' - 6"

5"

6" 6"

3"

4"

3/4" DIA STEEL BOLT

3/4" DIA STEEL BOLT

3/4" STEEL PLATE

1/2" STEEL PLATE

3" DIA STEEL TUBE
W/ 1/8" MIN WALL THICKNESS

1/4" STEEL PLATE AT TUBE END

3/4" DIA STEEL THREADED ROD
COUNTERSINK TOP & BOTTOM OF PSL

1/2" STEEL PLATE

3/4" DIA STEEL BOLT

3/4" STEEL PLATE

1/4" STEEL PLATE TUBE END

3" DIA STEEL TUBE
W/ 1/8" MIN. WALL THICKNESS

1/2" STEEL PLATE
BRACKET OF

3" DIA STEEL TUBE

1/2" DIA STEEL BOLT

WELDED TO BRACKET

WELDED TO BOLT
WELDED TO THREADED ROD

WELDED TO TUBE END

W/ 1/8" MIN WALL THICKNESS
WELDED TO BRACKET

1/2" DIA STEEL BOLT
BOLTED TO RIMBOARD

BRACKET OF
1/2" STEEL PLATE

STEEL NUT & WASHER ON BOLT

receptor

6" steel stud
rafters 16" oc

6" steel stud

Wood blocking to channel
& Plywood

6 SECTION DETAIL
CANOPY DETAILS

CANOPY COLUMN SUPPORT
SECTION DETAIL10

3 1/2"x5 1/2"x1'-0" PSL W/
(4) 1/2" DIA THRU BOLTS

(1 1/2" END & EDGE DISTANCE)

steel wrap over
5/8" plywood

C6x8.2

C6x8.2

steel wrap
blocking as

required

12
'-0

" A
FF

SCALE: 3" = 1'-0"

SCALE: 3" = 1'-0"

3" DIA STEEL TUBE

RIMBOARD

ELEVATION OF
TYPICAL 

BRACKET

PLAN OF
CORNER BRACKET

HSS 2X1X1/8 HANDRAIL, 
POWDERCOATED

WELD RAIL TO HSS 
POSTS, TYP.

1" X 2" HSS MTL. POST 
BEYOND, PTD. AT 54" 
MAX. O.C.

1"
1020 DOM 1/2" 
STRUCTURAL ROUND 
STEEL TUBE, HORIZ. 
WELDED TO POSTS, PTD.

HSS2X1X1/8 RAIL.  RETURN 
TO DECK EDGE AT ENDS.

HSS 1x2 BALUSTER, 
PTD., TYP.

1/2" STRUCTURAL ROUND 
STEEL TUBE, PTD.

BEND STEEL TUBE RAILS 
AT CORNERS W/ HAND 
TUBE BENDER, TYP.

POWDER COAT ALL 
STEEL AT DECKS, 

TYPICAL

1'-0" EQ. EQ. EQ. 1'-0"

Sim2
A5.01

11
 1

/4
"

AL
IG

N

2FT BY 2FT DECK PANELS 
(PRE-MANUFACTURED BISON 
IPE WOOD PANELS)

TYPICALLY PROVIDE GRAVEL 
STOP MTL COPING EDGE PROFILE. 
PROVIDE EXTENDED LIP SCUPPER 
AT LOCATIONS SHOWN. 

FULLY ADHERED PVC MEMBRANE

MTL. END CAPS AT TOP & 
BOTTOM, TYP.

1" X 2" HSS MTL. POST, PTD. 
AT 48" MAX. O.C.

PT 2X10 DECK FRAMING

PT BLOCKING AS NEEDED 
TO ALIGN FACE OF DECK 
WITH FACE OF 
STRUCTURE BEYOND

FIBERCEMENT PANEL TRIM
1X3 STRAPPING

(2) LAG SCREWS W/ 
WASHERS AT EACH POST, 
PTD. TO MATCH POSTS

1X4 TONGUE & GROOVE 
FIR, OILED

4"

2 
3/

4"

2 
3/

16
"

3/4" MTL. SPACER, PTD.
(1/4" SPACER AT HANDRAIL RETURNS)

1 3/4"

FACE OF STRUCTURE

4"
1 

7/
8"

11
 1

/2
"

4"

10
"

4'-0"

3'
-6

"

A5.01
4 Sim

A5.01
3 Sim

48
 U

ni
on

 W
ha

rf
   

Po
rtl

an
d,

 M
ai

ne
 0

41
01

(20
7) 

77
2-6

02
2  A

RC
HE

TY
PE

@A
RC

HE
TY

PE
PA

.CO
M

D
at

e:
Sc

al
e:

Pr
oj

ec
t:

A
rc

hi
te

ct
:

C
on

su
lta

nt
:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
R

ev
is

io
ns

:
A

s i
nd

ica
ted

A5.01

CA
NO

PY
 A

ND
 R

AI
LI

NG
DE

TA
IL

S

JA
N

. 2
7, 

20
17

TH
AM

ES
 ST

RE
ET

BU
ILD

IN
G

20
 T

ha
m

es
 S

tre
et

,  
Po

rtl
an

d 
 M

ai
ne

O
w

ne
r

 3" = 1'-0"
1 CANOPY DETAILS

 6" = 1'-0"
3 METAL DECK RAIL DETAIL

 3/4" = 1'-0"
5 TYP. DECK ELEVATION

 3" = 1'-0"
4 TYP. DECK EDGE DETAIL

 1" = 1'-0"
2 TYP DECK SECTION


	Sheets
	A5.01 - CANOPY AND RAILING DETAILS


